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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 7/10/23

COLOR BREED TYPE
BABY CALVES
BROWN SWISS CALVES
HEIFERS

BLACK HEIFER FEEDER

BLACK HEIFER FEEDER

BLACK HEIFER FEEDER

XBRED HEIFER FEEDER

BLACK HEIFER FEEDER

STEER/BULLS

BLACK BULL FEEDER

BLACK BULL FEEDER

BLACK BULL FEEDER

RED BULL FEEDER

FAT
HOLSTEIN STEER FAT
HOLSTEIN STEER FAT
HOLSTEIN STEER FAT
HOLSTEIN STEER FAT
HOLSTEIN STEER FAT
BRED/BREEDING BULL/PAIRS

BLACK 1 MONTH BRED HEIFER
BLK BRED cow
BLACK BREEDING BULL
XBRED COW/CALF PAIR
XBRED COW/CALF PAIR
HIGHLANDER COW/CALF PAIR

SLAUGHTER COWS

RED SLAUGHTER cow
RED SLAUGHTER cow
RED SLAUGHTER cow
RED SLAUGHTER cow
BLACK SLAUGHTER cow
BLACK SLAUGHTER cow
CHARLOIS SLAUGHTER cow
CHARLOIS SLAUGHTER cow
BLACK SLAUGHTER cow
CHARLOIS SLAUGHTER cow

AVG #

208

468
560
628
770
813

335
850
880
777

1355
1396
1225
1410
1422

705

1850
1600
1520
1345
1345
1040
1632
1496
1828
1145

PRICE

160.00

237.50
232.50
250.00
172.50
180.00

270.00
260.00
240.00
182.50

154.50
150.00
127.00
140.00
136.00

182.50
1650.00
2100.00
1725.00
1600.00
1450.00

127.00
120.00
119.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
114.00
113.00
110.00
103.00
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED

BLK
BLK
BLK

SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow

SLAUGHTER BULLS

SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER

BULL
BULL
BULL

SQUARE BALES

1040
1310
1365
1260
955

1540
1020

1930
1675
1600

98.00
95.00
94.00
90.00
89.00
82.00
81.00

115.00
115.00
120.00

SMALL SQUARE BALES FROM $3.00-$5.00 PER BALE IN STACKS UP TO 20

# BALES
7
8
15
10
10
15
12
10
30
18

ROUND BALES

WE SOLD APPROX 140 ROUND BALES

HAY BROUGHT FROM $30.00-$70.00 PER BALE

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
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